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. ' ;'01 VI) 'Lo'l.""'''. BOA xl HOI CHO NGHtA VIeT NAM 
cue OU1M Lf X.N.C I DOc '.P -Til do - H,nh phue 

i -------------------
S6: ttl" IXC 

GIA y. BAO TIN 

HI,. 6:~·&· t4~~~ ~~7Jtt~ 
Sf Chun, t6i dba, 'I cho --'llI4-cung as -nguc)i trong gia dinh dU(7c ' 

pW, xuftcanh d'n nuae M,. 0 
.': 2/ V~ vite c'p hO chi'u: chung t6i dl cl.P-,O-~, ... hO chi~u cho giB dinh. s6: 

._ ...... __ .. _--

-~: - : (?:~= 
3!Chun, t6i dl Jen danh 54eh 56 . ~ 1= (.huy~n BO Ngof.i giao ~ 
ehuy'n chlnh phil M, b6 trf Ii'p suc phong \'(n vA x~t nh.p canh. 

NEu gia dinh elln bif!l thbi gian phong \·I.n ti6p xue d, k~t qua x~t dll~'et 

nh$, e •• h xin lien ht v6i ehlnh phil Mr . 

• 



·_n __ ","p""~t 
'tflllHwy of'~ u .. dftI S'~J of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

DATE: 2 It HOV 1989 -------

DRr 11r/Mdo: 

!hi. i. to acknowledge r.c.ipt of the docuMents/letter for _
____ ....woItIV_ttw.-_IV....,V...,O ..... <! _____ f"I_Q __ - I V ~., .: I: d (262 U») 

4 IV ,/ 
-------------------------------- IV -----------------, 
"hie' th. (I)' rec.iv.a on " '.( I .;. We regret that 
the lai,h volu •• of 00' c ••••• nd inquiries prevents our giving 
you. aor. formal reapona. than this letter. 

'1 •••• not. that thia i. only to advise you that we have 
r.c.iv.d your corr.apond.nce. It does not indicate that the 
file ".a r.vi.wed. rile review for LOI issuance is done in 
.ccord.nc. with an .atabliah.d achedule of priorities. Once 
th. r.vi." i. coapl.t.d, the relative or friend in the u.s. is 
contact.d .hould furth.r docu~nts or infor.ation be needed. 

If • c ••• alr.ady h •• an LOI, . the next steps in the processing 
"ill nora.lly b. ia.uanc. of aft exit permit and an interview, 
vitia r.pr ••• ntativ •• of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the 
proc ••• ift9 ia controll.d by the Vietnamese authorities. If 
your frl.nda or r.l.tiv •• in Vietnam are made available to the 
00. lor int.rvi.w, th ...... or in the U.S. will be informed of 

.--~ action. n.c •••• ry • 

. • 1 .. "8. actify the c.. i_.itt.ely if the prinCipal Applicant in 
Vi.tn .. or th. apon.or in tb~U.S. has a change of address. 

0.'-20 
(1.',.: 07/89) 

Sincerely, 

Orderly Departure program 
~erican EMbassy - Box 58 
APO San Pranciaco '6346 - 0001 



•• ., ... --.~ ... ~ II ;'''''~~~..J4~-4~ v .~ 

ALIZATION S.RVICE· 
.1'11t., ...... 1'M'I~~ 0,. A MERIC A 

• 7 

DearlKiIth P II.' II ••• : "-/'1,1:, 
(OOP .,.xicantffm n,ll6; 4., .. ) 

N' _____________ /~'_· ________ _ 

r' '. -,' I I 

l)CJ We regret we are'unable to approve youf appIlcliJon for refugee resettlement admission to the United 
Slates. 

To be resettled in the Unlted States as a refugee. an appUcant must meet the statutory definition c:t 
refugee contained in section 101(a)(42) of the immigration and Nationality Act (INA). as amended. 
Refugee status can be approved onJy jf the applicant establishes a credible claim of persecudon or a welI­
founded fear of persecudon on account of race. religion., nationality. membership in a particular social 
group, ar poUdcaJ opiniOn. AddJdonally. an appHcants for refugee status In the Unlted Slates must 
estIbUIh lbllibey Ire not precluded from entry Into the United StaleS under other sections of law. 

, ~ your larervlew with an officer of the United States Immlgradon and Naturalization Service (INS). 
'JOfII dabD to having been persecuted or havins a well-founded fear of persecution was reviewed. At that 
time. you were given the opportunity to present evidence. documentation., and/or an accumulation of 
detailltvough verbal testimony of the events or circumstances that sUp(K)rt your claim of persecution or a 
well-founded fear of persecution. After carefuUy reviewing your account of these events and swrounding 
circumstances. It has been determined that you do not qualify for refugee status. 

1)0 You may be eligible for Public Interest Parole (see attached letter). 

3)CJ We are unable to approve yOOt appIlcadon far reSeUlemera in the United States under'the Public' Interest 
Parole program because you do not meet the criteria Indicated below: 

- --

.... ~)CJ M .... ed sons and dauahten (of former ~ion camp detainees who are eligible as refugees) 
must have 8pIX'Oved petidons med on IheIr ~f, or on behalf of their spouse, by a sibUng or 

. closer mlation who is currendy reskti.n. in ... United States. who is willing to pay transportation 
costs. and who demonstrates that helshe has tle financial ability to support the parolees to ensure 
they do DOt become public charges. 

lb)Cl Former US government or private company employees who are not eUgible for refugee status may 
be coDSidered for public interest parole oaly If they have siblings or c10ser re1ations currendy 
resldIDI in the United States who are \VlIlq 10 pay transportation costs and demonstrate that they 
~ve the fiDanciaJ ability to support the parolees to ensure they do DOt become public charges. 
I, " '. • • i ' .• , " \ '.1 \ \< • 

3c)O U1liilarrIed children of former US ~ ar private company employees who are approved as 
PubUc Interest Paro1ees are allowed to acca:npany their parents to the United States only if the 
chftdren lie under the age of twenty-one • 

Sponsor Copy 

. ' , . 

... ~ (. ( 

OffKlef 01 the \-Is Immigration and Naturaii2.llioo S«vice 
Vih! CIuIl- Sri Di TrW Nh/Jp Oi Vd NhJp T!cli H()/J Ki 

Del.elN a 
NO CHI \1INH CITY 



1) ChUng loi rai l;ecchUng loi khong thi'cMP Ihu{m tIdn xin If nQII uU dfnh cli I~i Hoa Ky cria OngIBa 
dr1dc. , 

De'dtlt?c rm djnh eN up Hoa Ky nhd ~I n"tiD; Ii ~ ngub; n~p dlm pha; ht}; au iI~ nghia do luil phtfp", 
qui d{nh)vi'ngtJb! t~ r.qn co Irong dilu khoan 101(a)(42) cua D~ LutJI Di TrU Nh~ Cli Va Nh~ Tifh do 
ddt}c bO sung sda dOi. 

t ,",. J,. )' i\,.' ~ It' ,.". It """ .... ,... , 
Dien Ii nan chi co 1M dUOc chiip Ihuan neu ngUbi nop dOn dda Ta nhrlng lOi khai bi ngdOc da; iIting tin 
cd;', hoac'llhJiig 10 scJ bi ~glidc cIai thaY rOo vi'ly dO chJng tOe, Ion giao, qu1X: lich; hoi ~ien cuJ nhdng 
nhom hoi hop dac bilt. iwac phat bieu f kien ehihh lri. Them VQO dd. nh;mg ngiiJi nop ddn xin Ii nan tI' 
Hoa Ky phin ehilng minh ki!~ng bi Ioai ra khOi $11 nMp ctl Hoa Ky do nhJng dieu luat'khdc naa. • . ... ,., . ,.", I. ......,... ... 
Trong kh! 4~ pMn, \IOn btJi vie~ eh~ S2 ~i""'" N~ C~ Va Nh(lP T.~h (~NS), nh~g lOi ,khai ~e s,~, 
ngtioc dai vd sll 10 sJ bi nguoc tUii ,hdy ro dii iJll6c duyet xel lai. Ngay luc do, OnglBa da co co hoi de 
dlla 'bang chdt,g, lai ·li;~. va nhang' chi tiei gOp nhat qua IJi chdng vi "hung sl1 ki;n. hoac hOM cJ:ah tIl:> 

A' I /4 "" , pi... "" A' IV .. , 

bo IUC thim cho lOi khai bi ngtltk ilai hoac sll 10 sd bi ngtl&: iliii lhiiy roo 
• f .',. t 

Sau khi dB duyel xet can Ihdn s~ tlidng trinh vi nJuing sd kiln vd hot1n canh xung quanh. chUng toi dQ 
quye"i dinh rllitg dnglBa kMng hOi du tiiu chult1t Ii nan. , . 

a j .. • 

A , " I 

2) OnglBa du tieu chuan theo dirn T~m Dung Vi Cong Icll (PIP) (coi thd dinh kem). 

3) ChUng toi klWng ~ ~hap Ihu4n iJOn xin ta; diM cu"'vao Hoa Ky"theo dien Tam Dung VtCong I~h (PIP) 
bbi v'; O"nglBiJ kh&ng h~i du tieu chua,; iJa,~ ehldilii sau day: .' 

30) 

3b; 

C(m ,rai vd con gJi aa co gia dln'l (cua c~ clli 190 viln da .... dli(x: c/uiP thu#n lei ngubi 'i nqn) phai 
co ddn xiri fJa d,,* chap th~ do anh em 1IoOc thIin nhan gan, hitln tfang cr1 ngu 191 Hoa Ky nop 
boo liinh ehO h9. hay cho vOichong h!J va iluin nMn ci1n.g ring th~ trd tien di chuyin' va chang '10', 
rtbrg hi? ro Hta 'ndhg tal chin" ill'cdjJ du&ng clio ngtJai tam dung de 'bdo dtim ngtibl ntiy kllong IrlJ 
thdnh gtinh ntmg cUn xii hoi, .. 

, . 
, ' 

C~ nhDn. Mt cua ehu.~ phu HOd X,,1IoIc * htiiig tu' /chOng du tieu chunn i tilm trfl1J8 ~i n~ co 
thi dJJDc coinhU la nglibi tam duIlg vi'eOna lela "'" ho co anh em hoac than nhan gm. h~n dan~ cu· 
ngu tat Hoa :Xy ung ,hum.' 1m tien tli c~ va ch/.uig to rang ho 'co kJui nang Ili; chinh de cap 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

• ~. , • ., I" J -, _ f 

3e) Nh,j;,g ~g"bi co~ dOc tiuUt coo ~du nhan viin cua chb.h pM Hoa ¥y hoOc cae hang Iu' dif dlibc chap 
th~ Ui. ngdbi, Il!m' dlmg vi'cong 'i~", ch(d~ phip di theo ella m~ Itii Hoa Kj nlu nhdfig ngu'/;i con 
nay duoi 21 tub;' 

Please see the reverse for an English translation 
(Xin co; ban dich lieng Anh d'mal sau) 
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C()NG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHiA vIE:T NAM 
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam , 
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HQ CHIEU 
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Npy sinh Dot4! of birth 
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i, 

Va deh ~e bi~t Ith6c Oth,r partiminr .fi/fns 
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"4 ch~ n.~c.i·ji'lrf ~ ltJ'y , 
, Thi.t pa.tSpt)~; iivoUJ r.p tn 
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,J.qluOi rn .... ,~ ~iftl· iI'~ '~/ph4!P di cMn 
. 'lffs paSsport ~t~r if . tUlotI'ttl '0 trow-fto. 
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5 
tRE EM ('tINO nt v(n Nfilll'n MANe; 11(1 ('1111";11 

CllllflR";N A('coAII',\NYI'V(; 'IIIF l'AS~'l'nlU 1II11?r1< 

Nglly sinh n(lfr oj l>irth 

No'! sInh P'lIn' of hi'll, 
' . 

.. ' ....... \, : . .;;-

2 
Ngly sinh /)are nf nir,II 

NO'i sinh Plm'r of hill" 

Hq va U~n Fllff I7l1m(' 

J 
Nr;t?ty sinh /)11/1' tlf ";1/" 

N(Ji sinh "III(,t' of hin!, 
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Ngtroi mang hQ chicu nAy cllQ dU'q'C pitEp,di ~n 

This paJ,fparl bMrer h "I,m "I/owed to trawl 10 

•••••••.••••••. .................... . ...................... J ............ . 

. G" .,i ........ : ..... ; ....... ngly ....... t~ ...... nlm 19 .. ~ .. 
I 

I.ulltd 01 orr 

:. 
I 
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, NsWi manl ~ ch~u nly c&i ~ pWp! 4i ~It 
rids PasIpON ~arn & a'~ adClWf'tl *' tr'tIWtl to 

..... , ." •.•.•.• " ............ ,~, •••• ~,.J~ •••• ~ •••• #i. 

..•.•....•.•• ~. __ ._A •• " .•• ~ __ l ........... ~ .... ~ ••• ~~.~ ..... ~ .. :. 

. c4p t~Ii. ................ ng~y ..... thdng ..... nlm 19 ..... ' 

Issued al 0" 
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TRANSLATION OF A BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Name of the child · · HO 
(1 alit) 

THI 
(middle) 

Date and Place of Birth: 02/02/65 - PhurPhong -
(mm/dd/yy) (village) 

Father'. name & age 

Mother'. name & age 

· · 
· • 

HO NGOC 

DUONG THI 

HOA 
(firlit) 

Quang-Nam 
(provi nce) 

ANH 

BE 

rank of wife: llit rank, legitimate wife. 

Certificate registered * 10 - Feb 30, 1965 - Phu-Phong 

Abstract from 1965 Birth Regilitar - ••• / ••• /65 - Phu-Phong 
by (illegible) - Regilitrar 

(liigned and sealed) 

Copy certified 08/11/B8 by Nguyen Van Huong 
Secretary, Ward 22 people'li committee 

(signed and sealed) 

... 
IV ..... - •• ;. 

- Sex : F 

- Viet-Nam 
(country) 

- 1931 

- 1933 

"DAI-NAM SERVICES CENTER" - 1236-0 S.Jackson - Seattle, WA. 98144 • 325-7285 

CERTIFICATION OF TRANBLATORPS COMPETENCE 

I, Nga T. Tang, hereby certify that the above iSi an accLtratf 
translation of a certified copy of a "Birth Certificate" in Vietname.e ani 
that I am competent in Englilih and Vietname.e to render such translation • 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me 

thi Ii ':'0. ~ day of June, 19B9. 

90613 - HO Thi Dao 

. . . . ~ . . . . . . . . . .. . ...... . 
Date : 06/20/89 

in and for State 
of Washington 

residing at Seattle. 
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IV. _. _:--_ •• .. 

TRANSLATION OF A BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Name of the c:hild · HO THI DIEU - Sex : F · (last) (middle) (first) 

• Date and Place of Birth • 08/10/69 - Phu-Phong - Quang-Nam - Viet-Nam • 
(mm/dd/yy) (village) (provinc:e) (c:ountry) 

Father's name &c age • HO NGOC ANH - 1931 • 

Mother's name &c age · DUONG THI BE - 1933 · 
rank of wife · 1st rank, legitimate wife. • 

Certificate registered • 62 - Aug 20, 1969 - Phu-Phong 

Abstrac:t from 1969 Birth Register - Sep, 1969 Phu-Phong 
by Duong Bon - Registrar 

<signed and sealed) 
Copy c:ertified 01/25/88 by Nguyen Van Huang 
, Sec:retary, Ward 22 people's c:ommittee 

(signed and seal.d) 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
"DAI-NAM SERVICES CENTER" - 1236-0 S.Jac:kson - Seattle, WA. 98144 • 325-7285 

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE 

I, Nga T. Tang, hereby c:ertify that the above is an ac:c:urat 
translation of a c:ertify c:opy of a "Birth Certificate" in Vietnamese an 
that I am c:ompetent in English and Vietnamese to render suc:h translation • 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me 

this. M!I. day of June, 1989. 

90613 - HO Thi Dao 

. .. . . . . ~ . .. .. . . . .. . .. .. .. ~ .. 
D.te : 06/20/89 

B LIe 
in and fo the State 

of Washington 
re.iding at Seattle. 
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TRANSLATIDN OF A BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Name of the child · HO NBOC THINH - Sex M • 
(last) (middle) (first) 

Date and Place of Birth · 03/18/74 Phu-P"onh - Quang-Nam Viet-Nam · (mm/dd/yy) (vi 11 age) (province) (country) 

Fi\ther's niame Ie Alii· · HO NGOC ANH - 1931 • 

Mother's name &< age · DUONG THI BE - 1933 · 
rank of wife • 1st r.ank, legitimate wife. · 

Certificate registered :It 12 - Mar 24, 1974 - Phu-Phong 

Abstract from 1963 Birth Register, Mar 25, 1974 - Phu-Phong 
by : Nguyen Duoc Registr.ar 

(signed and sealed) 
Copy certified 05/02/85 by Nguyen Tat Duong 

Chairman, Ward 22 people's committee 
<aigned and sealed) 

UDAI-NAM SERVICES CENTER" - 1236-0 B.Jackson - Seattle, WA. 98144 .. 325-7285 

CERTIFICATION OF TRANSLATOR'S COMPETENCE 

I, Nga T. Tang hereby certify that the above is an accurate 
translation of a certified copy of .a "Birth Certificate" in Vietnamese and 
that I am competent in English and Vietnamese to render such translation • 

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me 

this .~ttx day of June, 1989. 

y0613 - HO THI DAO 

...... A-r~'1- .... 
Date : 06/20/89 

in and f State 
of Washington 

residing at S • .attl •• 



Name: Anh Ho Ngoc 
Address:--':" 
Telephone: . 
Date: 311 6/97 

To: 
Mr. Dewey Peodergrass, Diredor 
Orderly Departure Program 
Box 58 - American Embassy 
APOAP96546 

RE:(Last, Middle, First) Ho Ngoc Anh 
IV#:25221O HO#:27-419 Last IV # 45,996.241 
Exit permit: X Yes No 
Needs L.O.I: Yes No 
Date ofODP interview: ImM 

Dear Mr. Pendergrass: 
I am writing on behalf of my children, 
Ho Thi Hoa, D.O.B 2-2-1965, They live in this addresse: 
Ho Thi Dieu, D.O.B 8-10-1969, 1363B Lac Long Quan Phuong 11 
Ho Ngoc Thinh, D.O.B 3-18-1974 Q. TanBinh, Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam 

.1. #.21 (I 14/ CfS) 

I believe that their status under the eligibility guidlines of the Orderly Departure 
Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 foreigh Operations act 
Which restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and daughters of the former 
Vietnamese political prisoners. 

I request that ODP Check the case(s) according to case number provided above 
and confirm for me that the son and daughters listed above are eligible and part of the 
group that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. Ifa new letter of introduction 
has already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to what 
address in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives. 

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are 
equally anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law 
before their eligibility expires. On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this 
matter. 

..... Arih Ho Ngoc 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: iit;) illrnc A:N ft Mother's Name: __________ IIMIF 

No. of eligible Chlldren:_---tL,......( .... ? .... ~ ..... 2'---------------________ _ 
Address in USA: __________________ --f-I _~ _ _......-------

Phone: (HH v ¥ - ,--'"'-[. -1/ .... ,,"--..................... -------- (W)~) _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: " Widow: ; Immigrant: _______ _ 

DateofODPinterview: a6,J;O/q' DD/MM/Y'Y IV#: O?,£Q ~D HO#: .:L7-YI? 

• 

CHIlDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child name: feb? TlJ-r kI:n:1\ UM/F OOB : 0 L _ ""<' r &;.r- DDIMMIYY 

Addra. in Vietnam: 13 (; 3 B L.Jl-e.1-.o Nfcr (QJ> IbN flNl?N:4: If) Q,,7tro.1f?df\(}I ':[P. IrfcN 

Sa: F Marital Status: ~ /\r6... t.e Marriage date: DDIMM'YY 

Spouse'. Name: _____________ (UM/F) OOB: ________ DDIMM'YY 

Father IV #: £,cg, 42" b No. Of Chlldren: Exit Pennit: LOI: 

GRANDCHIlDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchlld Name: ____________ (LIMIF) DOB: ________ DDIMMIYY 

Grandfather IV #: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Interview: ____________ Date of Anival: ________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of 

Date:--;-_____ Inltial: ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: ____________ ,Mother's Name: ___________ lIMIF 

No. of eligible ChUdren: __________________________ _ 

Address in USA: ____________________________ _ 

Phone: (H)<.-) __________ (W)~) _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: ______ --' Widow: _____ __ Imrnigrant:, _______ _ 

Date of ODP Interview: ______ D,DIMMIYY IV#:, _____ _ HO#:, _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child name: rJ.-o:r1t1 D i €x) UMIF OOB : /0 c2 g - Gif DDfMMIYY 

Address in Vietnam: 1.3 b 6 B kA-e Lo&(c (91J~ Ptshldlf6: If J & 7]:N £.jN1d 'TP- l~ 

Sa: P Marital Status: <,;Jl\t6:I fer Marriage date: DDfMMIYY 

Spouse's Name:, _____________ {UMIF) OOB:, ________ DDfMMIYY 

Father IV#: tr.:2.-.,(<1 til No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

GrandcltHd Name: ____ ---.-_______ (1IMJF) OOB: ________ DDfMMIYY 

Grandfather IV #: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

nate of ODP Interview:, ____________ Date of Arrival: ____________ _ 

nate of Denial: Date of 

Date: ______ Inltlal: ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: ____________ ,Mother's Name: ___________ lIMIF 

No. of eligible ChUdren: __________________________ _ 

Address In USA: ____________________________ _ 

Phone: (H)<-> __________ (W)L ... : .. J _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: ______ -' Widow: _____ ---J Immigrant: _______ _ 

Date of ODP Interview: ______ ,DD/MM/YV IV#:, _____ _ HO#: _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Child name : Ito &.nrn G T /tj A J1t IJMIF DOB : ( f - a ;$ - ? " DDIMM'YY 

Sex: "4 Marital Status: <M.Al:ftk: Marriage date: _________ DD!MMIYY 

Spouse's Name: _____________ ,(IJMIF) DOB: ________ DD!MMIYY 

No. Of ChUdren: Exit Permit: tOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Grandchdd Name: ____________ (lIMIF) ooB: ________ DDIMM'YY 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

nate of ODP lntervlew: ____________ Date of Arrival:. _________ _ 

nate of Denial: Date of JU)IJeAI 

Date: ______ lnitlal:, ____ _ 



PARENTS INFORMATION 

Father's Name: ____________ .Mother's Name: ___________ UM/F 

No. of eligible ChUd.ren: __________________________ _ 

Address in USA: ____________________________ _ 

Phone: (H)<-> __________ (W)~> _____________ _ 

Status: Refugee: _______ -' Widow: _____ ........J bnmigrant: _______ _ 

Date of ODP intervlew: ________ DD/MM/Y'Y IV#: _____ _ HO#: _____ _ 

• 

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

Ch8dname : ________________ lIM/F DOB ________ DD!MMIYY 

Address in Vietnam:, ____________________________ _ 

Sex:, ___ Marital Status: _______ Marriage date: __________ DD/MMIYY 

Spouse's Name: _____________ {lIM/F) OOB: ________ DDIMMIYY 

Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: LOI: 

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM 

GrandchUd Name: ____________ (lIMIF) DOB: ________ DDIMMIYY 

Grandfather IV#: 

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION 

Date of ODP Intervlew: _____________ Date of Arrival: ___________ _ 

Date of Denial: Date of JYJI:JeAI 

Date: _______ Inltial: ____ _ 
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